J. K. SHAH CLASSES

BANGALORE CPT+ CAFC+Intermedia~ TIME TABLE

17-07-2018

Bangalore Southend

11-07-2018

12-07-2018

13-07-2018

14-07-2018

15-07-2018

16-07-2018

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

7:00 AM To 1:00 PM

7:00 AM To 1:00 PM

7:00 AM To 1:00 PM

7:00 AM To 1:00 PM

7:00 AM To 1:00 PM

7:00 AM To 1:00 PM

7:00 AM To 1:00 PM

SE Nov 18
Audit Audit Audit Audit Audit Audit Audit
Bangalore CAFC| 8:00 AM To 1:00 PM 8:00 AM To 1:00 PM 8:00 AM To 12:30 PM 8:00 AM To 1:00 PM
SE

English

English

Maths

Maths

Bangalore SE -
M-M19

11:00 AM To 2:00 PM

Financial Management

7:00 AM To 10:00 AM

Costing

10:30 AM To 12:30 PM

Financial Management

7:00 AM To 12:00 PM

Costing

7:00 AM To 10:00 AM

Costing

7:00 AM To 10:00 AM

Costing
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11-07-2018

J. K. SHAH CLASSES

BANGALORE CPT+ CAFC+Intermedia~ TIME TABLE

12-07-2018

13-07-2018

14-07-2018

15-07-2018

16-07-2018

17-07-2018

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

2:30 PM To 8:30 PM

2:30 PM To 8:30 PM

2:30 PM To 8:30 PM

2:30 PM To 8:30 PM

2:30 PM To 8:30 PM

2:30 PM To 8:30 PM

2:30 PM To 8:30 PM

ML Nov 18
Audit Audit Audit Audit Audit Audit Audit
Bangalore CAFC| 3:30 PM To 8:30 PM 3:30 PM To 8:30 PM 1:30 PM To 6:00 PM 3:30 PM To 8:30 PM 3:30 PM To 8:30 PM
ML -E
Maths Maths Maths English Economics
Bangalore CAFC| 8:00 AM To 1:00 PM 8:00 AM To 1:00 PM 1:30 PM To 6:00 PM 8:00 AM To 1:00 PM
ML -M
Maths Maths Maths Economics
11:00 AM To 2:00 PM 11:00 AM To 2:00 PM 1:00 PM To 6:30 PM 10:00 AM To 12:00 PM | 11:00 AM To 2:00 PM
Bangalore ML -
M-M19 Financial Management Costing Costing Financial Management Costing
12:00 PM To 2:30 PM
Costing
2:30 PM To 5:30 PM 2:30 PM To 5:30 PM 1:00 PM To 6:30 PM 2:30 PM To 4:30 PM 2:30 PM To 5:30 PM
Bangalore ML - Financial M t
ang; l?ff Ie 9 fnancia’ Managemen Costing Costing Financial Management Costing

Please Note: This Time-~Table is From 11~07-2018 (Wednesday

4:30 PM To 7:00 PM




