J. K. SHAH CLASSES

BANGALORE CPT+ CAFC+Intermedia~ TIME TABLE											
BATCH		11~07~2018	12~07~2018	13~07~2018	14~07~2018	15~07~2018	16-07-2018	17~07~2018			
		WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY			
Bangalore Southend	SE Nov 18	7:00 AM To 1:00 PM	7:00 AM To 1:00 PM	7:00 AM To 1:00 PM	7:00 AM To 1:00 PM	7:00 AM To 1:00 PM	7:00 AM To 1:00 PM	7:00 AM To 1:00 PM			
		Audit	Audit	Audit	Audit	Audit	Audit	Audit			
	Bangalore CAFC SE	8:00 AM To 1:00 PM	8:00 AM To 1:00 PM			8:00 AM To 12:30 PM		8:00 AM To 1:00 PM			
		English	English			Maths		Maths			
	Panaglana CF	11:00 AM To 2:00 PM			7:00 AM To 10:00 AM	7:00 AM To 12:00 PM	7:00 AM To 10:00 AM	7:00 AM To 10:00 AM			
	Bangalore SE ~ M-M19	Financial Management			Costing	Costing	Costing	Costing			
	WI WII				10:30 AM To 12:30 PM						
					Financial Management						

J. K. SHAH CLASSES

BANGALORE CPT+ CAFC+Intermedia~ TIME TABLE											
BATCH	11~07~2018	12~07~2018	13~07~2018	14~07~2018	15~07~2018	16~07~2018	17~07~2018				
	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY				
ML Nov 18	2:30 PM To 8:30 PM	2:30 PM To 8:30 PM	2:30 PM To 8:30 PM	2:30 PM To 8:30 PM	2:30 PM To 8:30 PM	2:30 PM To 8:30 PM	2:30 PM To 8:30 PM				
	Audit	Audit	Audit	Audit	Audit	Audit	Audit				
Bangalore CAFC ML -E	3:30 PM To 8:30 PM	3:30 PM To 8:30 PM			1:30 PM To 6:00 PM	3:30 PM To 8:30 PM	3:30 PM To 8:30 PM				
	Maths	Maths			Maths	English	Economics				
Bangalore CAFC ML -M	8:00 AM To 1:00 PM	8:00 AM To 1:00 PM			1:30 PM To 6:00 PM		8:00 AM To 1:00 PM				
arm	Maths	Maths			Maths		Economics				
Bangalore Malleswaram - W Hugalore MI -		11:00 AM To 2:00 PM Financial Management		11:00 AM To 2:00 PM Costing	1:00 PM To 6:30 PM Costing	10:00 AM To 12:00 PM Financial Management 12:00 PM To 2:30 PM Costing	11:00 AM To 2:00 PM Costing				
Bangalore ML - E-M19	Diagsa Not	a. This Time, Table	2:30 PM To 5:30 PM Financial Management	2:30 PM To 5:30 PM Costing	1:00 PM To 6:30 PM Costing To 17-07-2018 (1)	2:30 PM To 4:30 PM Financial Management 4:30 PM To 7:00 PM Costing	2:30 PM To 5:30 PM Costing				